
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20065321 2035923345 MARISHA SINGH 1 332

2 PU20055059 2035921361 RAJASHREE SARMA 2 289

3 PU20022473 2035924630 DEVADATHAN G S 3 281

4 PU20075439 2035930079 BUDIGI MANIKANTA 4 275

5 PU20003839 2035922922 LIJA MARY K J 5 269

6 PU20006521 2035925550 M.MISMA 6 268

7 PU20037975 2035919372 ASHIKH KK 7 265

8 PU20045365 2035919488 APARNA MENON P 8 265

9 PU20005629 2035926204 MANUPRASAD M V 9 264

10 PU20005477 2035922335 SOORAJ M 10 262

11 PU20029303 2035919852 IPSITA BEHERA 11 262

12 PU20063059 2035929585 SARATH PRAKASH P S 12 261

13 PU20021659 2035921421 PUSPAKHI KASHYAP 13 260

14 PU20042415 2035922950 PRAYAG K N 14 254

15 PU20031333 2035923931 AISWARYA V.T 15 253

16 PU20044591 2035926963 SIDDHARTH D MENON 16 250

17 PU20022249 2035930047 ADAPA VINDYA SREE 17 249

18 PU20018915 2035919776 ROHIT SHUKLA 18 246

19 PU20010053 2035925485 LAKSHMI P M 19 246

20 PU20015511 2035925137 MOHAMMED AJMAL 20 245

21 PU20000207 2035922296 AVE MARIA 21 245

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20004281 2035925406 MUHSINA K 22 239

2 PU20062059 2035921813 PEDDAMMA SRINIVAS 23 238

3 PU20063011 2035921816 PAMISETTY KALYANI 25 235

4 PU20004753 2035926194 IMTHIYAS 26 230

5 PU20031533 2035920769 ARCHANA VP 29 226

6 PU20003509 2035924788 ARYA SAJI 30 224

7 PU20043793 2035925851 PRAPHUL PRABHAKAR A 31 224

8 PU20078459 2035926836 MUHAMMED A R 32 222

9 PU20052123 2035920062 TEJASWINI SAHOO 33 221

10 PU20008409 2035929306 ADARSH C 34 221

11 PU20043219 2035919452 FAIJAS MUHAMMED 35 221

12 PU20050741 2035921351 SUPRIYA BORGOHAIN 37 220
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13 PU20001099 2035929285 AASHIYA N 39 219

14 PU20029251 2035926950 SACHIN KUMAR 45 208

15 PU20010263 2035922373 MEGHA P UNNIKRISHNAN 53 198

16 PU20071529 2035922600 ARSHED AZIZ 54 197

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20012335 2035924087 KRISHNNA SANTHOSH 43 210

2 PU20051441 2035930060 GURRAM JAHNAVI CHARAN 51 200

3 PU20053335 2035926144 ARSHA K 70 176

4 PU20071453 2035926991 SWATI SHAH 76 169

5 PU20071367 2035923371 SNEHA DAS 84 160

6 PU20063413 2035929586 SREEJI.M A 115 125

7 PU20017921 2035925183 AKHIL P R 129 113

8 PU20038585 2035922121 NIKITHA SRIRAJ POLIMETLA 134 106

9 PU20049359 2035921791 PRATHIMA PASUPULETI 140 97

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20070187 2035929252 NAZIR HUSSAIN 71 176

2 PU20050455 2035922062 LOKHO ROZIINE 100 145

3 PU20011163 2035929181 ZARINE KHARBUKI 107 137

4 PU20011865 2035929182 TRACY KHARMALKI 111 130

5 PU20065307 2035928978 NIKITA RAJ KISKU 122 117

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20007015 2035925436 DILJITH DIVAKARAN 67 178

2 PU20040293 2035927381 J.VIMALKUMAR 78 166

3 PU20049673 2035920813 JEEVANANDHAM N 91 154

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20002901 2035926897 MD SHAHBAZ ALI 89 157

2 PU20076179 2035919892 ANANYA APARAJITA SWAIN 98 146

3 PU20054479 2035927133 MIHIR DIWAKAR 101 145

4 PU20058381 2035922524 SONA MARIYA THOMAS 145 94

5 PU20042617 2035919436 ANUSREE K K 169 68

END



Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20004281 2035925406 MUHSINA K 22 239

2 PU20062059 2035921813 PEDDAMMA SRINIVAS 23 238

3 PU20048973 2035924378 ARUN THOMAS 24 235

4 PU20063011 2035921816 PAMISETTY KALYANI 25 235

5 PU20004753 2035926194 IMTHIYAS 26 230

6 PU20074251 2035923386 CHANDRIKA PYNE 27 229

7 PU20073469 2035929362 RAJESH S 28 228

8 PU20031533 2035920769 ARCHANA VP 29 226

9 PU20003509 2035924788 ARYA SAJI 30 224

10 PU20043793 2035925851 PRAPHUL PRABHAKAR A 31 224

11 PU20078459 2035926836 MUHAMMED A R 32 222

12 PU20052123 2035920062 TEJASWINI SAHOO 33 221

13 PU20008409 2035929306 ADARSH C 34 221

14 PU20043219 2035919452 FAIJAS MUHAMMED 35 221

15 PU20014937 2035920340 KESAVAN M 36 220

16 PU20050741 2035921351 SUPRIYA BORGOHAIN 37 220

17 PU20010727 2035925496 MARIA MATHEW 38 219

18 PU20001099 2035929285 AASHIYA N 39 219

19 PU20056847 2035924403 NIRMAL EASO JACOB 40 218

20 PU20018913 2035919775 MOHIT SHUKLA 41 210

21 PU20051023 2035924382 ABHIJITH JOSE 42 210

22 PU20012335 2035924087 KRISHNNA SANTHOSH 43 210

23 PU20001123 2035923404 AYANTIKA SINHA 44 209

24 PU20029251 2035926950 SACHIN KUMAR 45 208

25 PU20002531 2035923893 HEMANDH VISWANATH 46 208

26 PU20056175 2035924398 VYSHAK M 47 208

27 PU20041901 2035920040 MAYUREE PATTANAIK 48 207

28 PU20069241 2035922595 ATHIRA M 49 206

29 PU20032647 2035921672 KAUSHIK DUTTA 50 203

30 PU20051441 2035930060 GURRAM JAHNAVI CHARAN 51 200

31 PU20052527 2035926970 ANUROOP DASGUPTA 52 199

32 PU20010263 2035922373 MEGHA P UNNIKRISHNAN 53 198

33 PU20071529 2035922600 ARSHED AZIZ 54 197

34 PU20017461 2035925173 ASWATHI R B 55 194

35 PU20055235 2035924179 VYSHNAVI V R 56 193

36 PU20049921 2035923010 M N RAMANARAYANAN 57 193

37 PU20012457 2035926237 RINTO ISSAC 58 192

38 PU20072911 2035920125 SATABDI TANAYA MOHARANA 59 190

39 PU20004537 2035928377 PREETI PADMA PARIDA 60 190

40 PU20015819 2035925142 GEETHU K S 61 190

41 PU20023801 2035921426 HIYA KASHYAP 62 188

42 PU20022409 2035921423 RASHMI SINHA 63 187

43 PU20006581 2035926907 V K DIVYA 64 182
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44 PU20020577 2035926280 NAHAL 65 180

45 PU20062227 2035926308 SARANYA K V 66 179

46 PU20007015 2035925436 DILJITH DIVAKARAN 67 178

47 PU20011891 2035919201 MANISH SHARMA 68 178

48 PU20018991 2035919822 TUSHAR KANTA RAYPRITAM 69 178

49 PU20053335 2035926144 ARSHA K 70 176

50 PU20070187 2035929252 NAZIR HUSSAIN 71 176

51 PU20010739 2035925497 SAFVAF K 72 175

52 PU20047479 2035919527 NITHYA P 73 170

53 PU20040435 2035919403 NAVAS JAN P 74 170

54 PU20029197 2035920723 ABHIRAMI A J 75 170

55 PU20071453 2035926991 SWATI SHAH 76 169

56 PU20019399 2035922451 ABHIRAMI RAVIKUMAR 77 168

57 PU20040293 2035927381 J.VIMALKUMAR 78 166

58 PU20015997 2035925144 ANJUSHA K T 79 165

59 PU20053131 2035927132 KUMAR HARSHAVARDHAN 80 165

60 PU20065917 2035922583 GEORGE JOHN 81 163

61 PU20029829 2035921772 D NARESH KUMAR 82 162

62 PU20030343 2035929805 S.JOSHIKA 83 161

63 PU20071367 2035923371 SNEHA DAS 84 160

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20017461 2035925173 ASWATHI R B 55 194

2 PU20055235 2035924179 VYSHNAVI V R 56 193

3 PU20012457 2035926237 RINTO ISSAC 58 192

4 PU20072911 2035920125 SATABDI TANAYA MOHARANA 59 190

5 PU20015819 2035925142 GEETHU K S 61 190

6 PU20020577 2035926280 NAHAL 65 180

7 PU20007015 2035925436 DILJITH DIVAKARAN 67 178

8 PU20010739 2035925497 SAFVAF K 72 175

9 PU20047479 2035919527 NITHYA P 73 170

10 PU20040435 2035919403 NAVAS JAN P 74 170

11 PU20040293 2035927381 J.VIMALKUMAR 78 166

12 PU20053131 2035927132 KUMAR HARSHAVARDHAN 80 165

13 PU20029829 2035921772 D NARESH KUMAR 82 162

14 PU20030343 2035929805 S.JOSHIKA 83 161

15 PU20059859 2035924414 ASWATHY MONY 85 160

16 PU20001341 2035929760 GIMNUS PRIYA K 88 157

17 PU20048899 2035921343 HIMADRI BORAH 90 157

18 PU20049673 2035920813 JEEVANANDHAM N 91 154

19 PU20076079 2035926639 ABDUL BASITH PP 94 154

20 PU20063823 2035926782 MUHTHAR MUHSIN CV 95 153

21 PU20004505 2035926193 SRUTHI M S 96 151

22 PU20061227 2035926305 ARUN KUMAR K 97 149

23 PU20031131 2035925595 S.KOWSALYA 99 145



24 PU20078117 2035926829 ASHFAQ AHMMED M 102 144

25 PU20053141 2035924166 SAITHYA P S 104 143

26 PU20007935 2035925556 SAMYUKTHA T 105 141

27 PU20029595 2035923919 JEREENA GEORGE 109 131

28 PU20078059 2035922619 FASEEHA JABEEN K P 110 130

29 PU20013021 2035927718 JAYAPRIYA S 113 125

30 PU20055273 2035930062 SHAIK SHARUK 116 124

31 PU20064433 2035925652 KUMARAVELU G 117 123

32 PU20008965 2035925557 DIVYA DARSHINI S P 120 120

33 PU20077321 2035926352 NEENU KRISHNA O K 121 117

34 PU20077737 2035926826 ABDUL VAJID VK 123 117

35 PU20077569 2035926822 MUHAMMED IRSHAD P V 124 117

36 PU20058371 2035929575 RUBIKA.N 125 115

37 PU20050365 2035929563 RIZWAN R 128 114

38 PU20062005 2035921812 PODILA BHAVANI 130 113

39 PU20003287 2035924786 RAHUL M R 132 108

40 PU20021957 2035924620 KAVYA N 139 100

41 PU20019449 2035924574 AKSHAYA A S 144 94

42 PU20013967 2035922118 GEDDADA KRISHNA KIREETI 146 92

43 PU20006135 2035922115 PILLI HARI DURGA PRASAD 149 88

44 PU20033423 2035920387 DAVID C 151 85

45 PU20050981 2035929565 ARYA S 156 84

46 PU20063505 2035922570 MUHAMMED SA-AD C.A 158 80

47 PU20014963 2035919206 VASANTH.R 159 80

48 PU20045763 2035928004 VENGATARAMAN 162 76

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20025067 2035922485 SARIKA B 153 85

2 PU20017495 2035919821 BIRANCHI NAIK 167 70

3 PU20059289 2035930068 CHATLA BHARATH 174 60

4 PU20019871 2035929793 DHIVAKAR V 177 45

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20063083 2035922065 RINMUNG VASHUM 126 115

2 PU20036687 2035921677 CHESONG RONGPI 133 107

3 PU20027499 2035921430 WINSTON BASUMATARY 135 106

4 PU20057425 2035922063 RUTH ZINGKHAI 137 105

5 PU20007087 2035921395 SERMILI TERONPI 138 101

6 PU20064723 2035920110 ELIZA EKKA 147 92

7 PU20058075 2035921372 MWKTANG NARZARY 152 85

8 PU20051271 2035927272 CAROL DEFOTIL 157 80

9 PU20064445 2035920108 UTKALIKA KISHAN 160 80

10 PU20072671 2035929208 ARKIWAKA DKHAR 164 75



11 PU20072447 2035922067 JENNIFER TINNEIKIM 179 36

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20044083 2035929814 VADIVEL N 178 42

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


